	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJ	1 3 ECT NO. (If applicable)		
M0007	,	09/29/2015	ACRS	ACRS-15-0005				
6. ISSUED BY	co	DDE NRCHQ	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE			
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIV OP TWFN-5E03 TON DC 20555-0001	/ISION			·			
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
WEBWORLD TECHNOLOGIES INC			96	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
5412 BR <i>F</i>	ANDON AVE STE 311			,				
			x 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORD RC-HQ-13-C-11-0034/NE	ER NO. RC-HQ-13-	-C-11-0034		
SPRINGFI	ELD VA 22150		10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 957461023		FACILITY CODE	- $ $ $ $ _c	3/25/2013				
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMENDI	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	<u> </u>			
THE PLACE virtue of this to the solicit	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT amendment you desire to change ar	OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AI n offer already submitted, such change seived prior to the opening hour and date	ND DATE SPE may be made e specified.	AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMEN ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION C by telegram or letter, provided each teleg	F YOUR OFFE gram or letter ma	R If by skes reference		
See Sch	•	requiredy	Net Inc	crease:	\$8,900	.00		
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O	RDERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A	S DESCRIBED	IN ITEM 14.		
CHECK ONE	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation date, etc.) SET FC		LECT THE AD E AUTHORITY	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha OF FAR 43.103(b).				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification)	ation and authority)						
l l								
x	FAR 52.232-22 Limi	itation of Funds						
<u>'</u>			ent and return	copies to the	ssuing office.			
E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is no	ot, is required to sign this docume		copies to the colicitation/contract subject matter where				
E.IMPORTAN 14.DESCRIP WEBWORLI NRC-HQ-1 LIST OF Reason 1 The purp 52.232-2	T: Contractor \(\text{\tin\text{\texite\text{\text{\text{\texicr{\text{\texict{\text{\texi}\text{\texit{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texicr{\text{\texi{\text{\t	ot. srequired to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section heading Funding Only Action Cation is to obligate Funds in the amount of	ngs, including s		feasible.)			
E.IMPORTAN 14. DESCRIP WEBWORLI NRC-HQ-1 LIST OF Reason 1 The purp 52.232-2 amount 1	T: Contractor X is not TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT TECHNOLOGIES INC 13-C-11-0034 CHANGES: for Modification: Ecose of this modification of Ecomo \$38,270.00 to	ot. srequired to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section heading Funding Only Action Cation is to obligate Funds in the amount of	te incr	emental funds in account of the contract subject matter where	feasible.)			
E.IMPORTAN 14. DESCRIP WEBWORLI NRC-HQ-1 LIST OF Reason 1 The purp 52.232-2 amount 1	T: Contractor Xis not TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATOR TECHNOLOGIES INC 13-C-11-0034 CHANGES: for Modification: Expose of this modification of Form \$38,270.00 to angly, the following	ot. srequired to sign this docume from (Organized by UCF section heading Funding Only Action cation is to obligation from the amount of \$47,170.00.	te incr	emental funds in account of the contract subject matter where	feasible.)			
E.IMPORTAN 14. DESCRIP WEBWORLI NRC-HQ-1 LIST OF Reason 1 The purp 52.232-2 amount 1 Accordin	T: Contractor	ot. srequired to sign this docume ion (Organized by UCF section heading only Action cation is to obligate funds in the amount of \$47,170.00.	te incr of \$8,9	emental funds in account of the second of the reby increases read as follows:	feasible.) ordance sing obl	igated		
E.IMPORTAN 14. DESCRIP WEBWORLI NRC-HQ-1 LIST OF Reason 1 The purp 52.232-2 amount 1 Accordin Continue Except as pro	T: Contractor	ot. sign this docume of the docume of the document referenced in Item 9 A	te incr of \$8,9 ised to	emental funds in acc 00.00 thereby increading read as follows:	feasible.) ordance sing obl	igated nd effect.		
E.IMPORTAN 14. DESCRIP WEBWORLI NRC-HQ-1 LIST OF Reason if The purp 52.232-2 amount if Accordin Continue Except as pro 15A. NAME AN	T: Contractor	ot. sign this docume of the docume of the document referenced in Item 9 A	te incr of \$8,9 ised to	emental funds in accommendation of the reby increase read as follows:	feasible.) ordance sing obl	igated and effect. or print) 16C. DATE SIGNED		
E.IMPORTAN 14. DESCRIP WEBWORLI NRC-HQ-1 LIST OF Reason 1 The purp 52.232-2 amount 1 Accordin Continue Except as pro 15A. NAME AN	T: Contractor	ot. sign this docume of the docume of the document referenced in Item 9 A.	te incr of \$8,9 ised to	emental funds in acc 00.00 thereby increading read as follows:	feasible.) ordance sing obl	igated nd effect. or print)		

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

ATMOD2

CONTINUATION OUTET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	NRC-HQ-13-C-11-0034/NRC-HQ-13-C-11-0034/M0007	2	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
WEBWORLD TECHNOLOGIES INC

	TECHNOLOGIES INC	<u> </u>	,		<u> </u>
ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY (C)		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(0)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-Labor Hour Contract	ļ	1 1		
	(August 2011)]			
	(c) The amount presently obligated with respect				
	to this contract is \$47,170.00.				
	Obligated Amount this Action: \$8,900.00				
	Total Obligated Amount: \$47,170.00 (changed)				
	Contract Ceiling: \$67,186.15 (unchanged)				
	Total Contract Ceiling: \$67,186.15 (unchanged)				
	Period of Performance: 03/25/2013 - 03/24/2016				
	(unchanged)				
			i i		
		1			
	Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ				,
	US NRC - HQ				
	DIVISION OF CONTRACTS				
		1			Ì
	·				
		1			
			1		ì
		}			
		ì	1		
					ŀ
					ļ
		i	ł	,	
			1 1		,
		}	l	•	1
		1 .			
		1			
		1]		
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			1
		l			Į.
		1			
		1			
					ĺ
		1			
		Ī			}
	}	!			
	<u> </u>	l			l

NRC-HQ-13-C-11-0034 Modification No. M007 Attachment – page 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funds in accordance to FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of Funds in the amount of \$8,900.00 thereby increasing obligated amount from \$38,270.00 to \$47,170.00.

Accordingly, the following sentence(s) is revised to read as follows:

CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-Labor Hour Contract (August 2011)

(c) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$47,170.00

The summary of obligation for this task order from award date of the action is given below:

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$47,170.00.

This modification obligates FY15 funds in the amount \$8,900.00